
‭2024-2025 Calendar‬

‭Friday August 9‬ ‭Kindergarten Open House 8:00-1:00‬

‭1st - 12th Grade Open House 1:00-3:00‬

‭Monday, August 12‬ ‭First Day of School (full day)‬

‭Monday, September 2‬ ‭No School - Labor Day‬

‭Monday, September 23‬ ‭No School – Professional Development Day‬

‭Friday, October 11‬ ‭End of 1st Quarter‬

‭Monday, October 14‬ ‭No School – Professional Development Day‬

‭Friday, November 22‬ ‭½ Day for all students –  Noon  Dismissal‬

‭Monday, November 25-Friday, November 29‬ ‭No School – Thanksgiving Vacation‬

‭Monday, December 2‬ ‭School resumes – 8:00 am‬

‭Monday, December 16-Friday, December 20‬ ‭High School Exams‬

‭Friday, December 20‬ ‭½ Day for students –  Noon  Dismissal, End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester‬

‭Monday, December 23-Monday, January 6‬ ‭No School – Christmas Vacation‬

‭Monday, January 6‬ ‭No School – Professional Development Day‬

‭Tuesday, January 7‬ ‭School resumes – 8:00 am‬

‭Monday, January 20‬ ‭No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day‬

‭Monday, February 17‬ ‭No School – Professional Development Day‬

‭Friday, March 14‬ ‭End of 3‬‭rd‬ ‭Quarter‬

‭Monday, March 17-Friday, March 21‬ ‭No School – Spring Break‬

‭Friday, April 18‬ ‭Easter Break, No School‬

‭Monday, April 21‬ ‭No School – Professional Development Day‬

‭Friday, May 23‬ ‭Last Day of School for K-8 students -- Noon Dismissal‬

‭Monday, May 26‬ ‭No School - Memorial Day‬

‭Tuesday, May 27-Thursday, May 29‬ ‭High School Exams‬

‭Thursday, May 29‬ ‭End of 4‬‭th‬ ‭Quarter/2‬‭nd‬ ‭Semester‬

‭Friday, May 30‬ ‭HS Graduation – 7:00 pm @ Lakeside Community Chapel‬


